
74th International Boxing Tournament "STRANDJA" 2023

Session Results

Session 25 A

SUN 26 FEB 2023  13:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 349 Minimumweight (W48kg) ASENOVA SEVDA BUL

RAKHMONOVA Saidakhon UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL McMAHON Paul ARM

AUS

FRA

MDA

USA

AVOYAN Bagrat

LAZICH Andrew

KANFOUAH Rashid

PASHTUHOV Valeri

REESE Shawn

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 350 Light Flyweight (W50kg) Anamika IND

HU MEIYI CHN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA CELLI Marco BUL

AZE

NED

POL

ESP

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

GURBANALIYEV Emil

DUMAR Cem

DZIURGOT Maciej

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jose

28:27

27:28

27:28

26:29

27:28

RED

BLUE

3 351 Flyweight (W52kg) GIANNAKOPOULOU ANTONIA FI GRE

MOULAI ROMANE FRA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER KOPKE Susann BUL

ALG

DEN

KOS

MDA

PAVLOV Pavel

MIKHALFIYA Mahfoud

HANSEN Kent

DEMOLLI Latif

PASHTUHOV Valeri

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 352 Bantamweight (W54kg) PETROVA STANIMIRA BUL

DRABIK SANDRA POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat EUBC

IRL

ISR

KAZ

UZB

PARSHYN Siarhei

McMAHON Paul

KURGINIAN Artur

ASHIROV Darkhan

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 353 Featherweight (W57kg) KAMENOVA SVETLANA BUL

XU ZICHUN CHN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AUS LAZICH Andrew GER

ITA

KOS

MDA

ESP

KOPKE Susann

CELLI Marco

DEMOLLI Latif

PASHTUHOV Valeri

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jose

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 354 Lightweight (W60kg) YANG WENLU CHN

FERREIRA BEATRIZ BRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL PAVLOV Pavel DEN

ALG

ARM

AZE

EUBC

HANSEN Kent

MIKHALFIYA Mahfoud

AVOYAN Bagrat

GURBANALIYEV Emil

PARSHYN Siarhei

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 355 Light Welterweight (W63kg) HARRINGTON Kellie IRL

SAM-SIN Keona NED

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL IVANOV Ivelin GER

ITA

KAZ

POL

USA

KOPKE Susann

CELLI Marco

ASHIROV Darkhan

DZIURGOT Maciej

REESE Shawn

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 356 Welterweight (W66kg) MULLER Leonie GER

BROADHUST Amy IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALG MIKHALFIYA Mahfoud ISR

NED

ESP

USA

UZB

KURGINIAN Artur

DUMAR Cem

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jose

REESE Shawn

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 357 Light Middleweight (W70kg) DESMOND Christina IRL

MARCINKOWSKA Barbara POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEN HANSEN Kent ARM

AUS

AZE

FRA

ISR

AVOYAN Bagrat

LAZICH Andrew

GURBANALIYEV Emil

KANFOUAH Rashid

KURGINIAN Artur

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 358 Middleweight (W75kg) THIBEAULT Tammara CAN

PARKER CAITLIN AUS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Maria IRL

KAZ

KOS

NED

POL

McMAHON Paul

ASHIROV Darkhan

DEMOLLI Latif

DUMAR Cem

DZIURGOT Maciej

30:27

29:28

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 359 Light Heavyweight (W81kg) Anupama IND

GREENTREE EMMA-SUE AUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASHTUHOV Valeri UZB

ESP

FRA

ITA

IRL

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jose

KANFOUAH Rashid

CELLI Marco

McMAHON Paul

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 360 Heavyweight (W+81kg) KACZMARSKA Agata POL

RZAYEVA AYNUR AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EUBC PARSHYN Siarhei ALG

DEN

KAZ

NED

UZB

MIKHALFIYA Mahfoud

HANSEN Kent

ASHIROV Darkhan

DUMAR Cem

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

LEGEND

WP Win on points


